28.05.23
27.05.23
30.05.23
28.05.23
01.06.23
27.05.23
27.05.23
27.05.23
28.05.23
28.05.23
28.05.23
27.05.23
28.05.23
27.05.23
27.05.23
27.05.23
27.05.23
27.05.23
30.05.23
30.05.23
31.05.23
02.06.23
02.06.23
02.06.23
28.05.23
30.05.23
30.05.23
28.05.23
27.05.23
28.05.23
27.05.23
28.05.23
30.05.23
30.05.23
30.05.23
27.05.23
28.05.23
29.05.23
02.06.23
29.05.23
29.05.23
29.05.23

10:00
10:00
17:30
10:00
18:00
09:00
09:00
14:00
09:00
11:00
10:30
10:00
09:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
11:00
09:30
17:00
18:00
16:30
17:00
17:45
17:00
12:30
18:00
18:30
10:00
09:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
18:30
17:00
18:00
14:00
08:00
17:00
18:00
18:15
17:30
17:00

1LWJAL
1LWJAL
3LWJAL
3LWJAL
3LWJAL
1LWIMEBL
1LWIMEBL
2LWIMEB1
3LWJIMEB1
4LOJMEB1
1LWIMEB2
2LWIMLB2
2LWTC1
3LWTC1
3LWTC1
SLT U15
4L0TC1
4L0TC1
4L0TC1
4L0TC1
4L0TC1
4L0TC1
4L0TC1
4L0TC1
5LOTC1
5LOTC1
5LOTC1
1LWTC2
2LWTC2
3LWTC2
3LWTC2
4L0TC2
4L0TC2
4L0TC2
2LWTD1
3LWTD1
4L0TD1
4L0TD1
4L0TD1
4L0TD1
4L0TD1
5LOTD1

ROW Rybnik
Stadion Slaski Chorzéw
Czarni Pyskowice
MKS Zabrze-Koriczyce
Korona Bargtéwka
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Gornik Zabrze
Piast Gliwice
SKS Gwarek Ill Zabrze
LTS tabedy
MOSIR Stal Zabrze
Gwarek Ornontowice
Gornik Zabrze
MOSIR Sparta Zabrze
MKS Zaborze
KKS Gérnik Zabrze
Concordia Knuréw
KF Akademia Pyskowice
Jedno$¢ 32 Przyszowice
Promotor Zabrze
Carbo Gliwice
Trampkarz 22 Zabrze
Concordia Knuréw
MOSIR Stal Il Zabrze
Amator Rudziniec
Amator Rudziniec
UKS PP Brasil
AP Team Gliwice
APN Knuréw
MKS Zaborze
Piast Gliwice
Gwarek Ornontowice
LTS tabedy
KT Sosnica Gliwice
Akademia Pitkarska Gliwice
Piast Gliwice
MKS Zaborze
AP Gliwice
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Piast Il Gliwice
Fundacja Gérnika Il Zabrze

KF Akademia Il Pyskowice

GKS Tychy
BS Polonia Bytom
Korona Bargtéwka
Pogori Ruda Slaska
Pogori Ruda Slaska
TS Podbeskidzie
Piast Gliwice
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
TKKF Zuch Orzepowice
MKS Zaborze Il
Stadion Slaski Il Chorzéw
Unia Kosztowy
Akademia Pitkarska Gliwice
APN Knuréw
MOSIR Stal Zabrze
UKKS Katowice
Carbo Gliwice
Jednos$¢ 32 Przyszowice
MOSIR Stal Il Zabrze
Concordia Knuréw
Trampkarz 22 Zabrze
Promotor Zabrze
Jedno$c¢ 32 Przyszowice
KF Akademia Pyskowice
UKS PP Brasil
Naprzéd Zernica
LKS 45 Bujakéw
BBTS Podbeskidzie Bielsko-Biata
Stadion Slaski Chorzéw
Burza Borowa Wie$
Gwarek Tarnowskie Gory
LTS tabedy
Tempo Stolarzowice
Gwarek Ornontowice
GKS Gieksa Katowice
KS 94 Rachowice
Fundacja Goérnika Il Zabrze
KF Akademia Pyskowice
Concordia Knuréw
MKS Il Zaborze
APN Knuréw

Tecza Wielowie$

GornikB
ChudyA
KrochmalskiT
DekielB
NowosielskiM
BakH
MytychJ
CzermakT
JoachimD
Grzybt
SerwaczakM
MarekT
MatuszynskiJ
KurekS
PtoskonkaM
KollochJ
NieradzikB
MatuszyriskiJ
NowosielskiM
KoztowskiK
KrélM
JoachimD
NowosielskiM
KwasniewskiP
Corradinil
Corradinil
JoachimD
KréIM
PaszkiewiczM
BaronJ
KrélM
MorgataF
SiemczykD
Grzybt
Sodelz
KréIM
BaronJ
SzlamaP
JaroszA
SiemczykD
KwasniewskiP

KoniecznyJ

WitulskiS
SlyszB

MedonJ
SwotP
Szwarczynskiw

PaszkiewiczM

Szwarczynskiw

BraszczokM

SzlamaP

SwotP

SiemczykD

JoachimD
DekielB
Corradinil

KowalskiJe

PtoskonkaM
Musiotd

MarekD



29.05.23
29.05.23
27.05.23
29.05.23
29.05.23
29.05.23
31.05.23
02.06.23
28.05.23
28.05.23
31.05.23
02.06.23
02.06.23
29.05.23
29.05.23
29.05.23
29.05.23
01.06.23
01.06.23
01.06.23
01.06.23
29.05.23
31.05.23
29.05.23
28.05.23
29.05.23
29.05.23
30.05.23
27.05.23
29.05.23
29.05.23
31.05.23
02.06.23
31.05.23
31.05.23
31.05.23
31.05.23
31.05.23
27.05.23
31.05.23
31.05.23
31.05.23

17:00
17:00
13:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
16:30
18:00
09:00
12:30
19:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
16:15
17:00
18:30
18:30
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
18:30
17:00
13:00
18:00
17:00
18:30
09:30
18:30
17:30
17:00
17:30
17:00
17:00
17:00
16:30
16:30
09:00
18:00
17:00
18:00

5LOTD1
5LOTD1
5LOTD1
5LOTD1
5LOTD1
5LOTD1
5LOTD1
5L0TD1
1LWTD2
3LWTD2
3LWTD2
3LWTD2
3LWTD2
4L0TD2
4LOTD2
4L0TD2
4L0TD2
4LOTD2
4LOTD2
4LOTD2
4LOTD2
5LOTD2
5LOTD2
5L0TD2
6LOTD2
6LOTD2
6LOTD2
6LOTD2
OE1l
OE1l
OE1l
OE1l
OE1l
OE1l
OE1l
OE1l
OE1l
OE1l
OE1l
OE1l
OE1l
OE1l

Burza Borowa Wie$
Toszecka AP
Trampkarz 22 Zabrze
Burza |l Borowa Wie$
MOSIR Sparta Zabrze
Promotor Il Zabrze
Trampkarz 22 Zabrze
TS ASY Sparta Zabrze
Gornik Zabrze
AP Team Gliwice
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Goérnik Il Zabrze
AP Gliwice
APN Knuréw
Piast Il Gliwice
Academia Espanola
Promotor Zabrze
Promotor Zabrze
KT Sosnica Gliwice
LTS tabedy
MKS Zaborze
Fundacja Gérnika Zabrze
Academia Il Espanola
Amator Rudziniec
Toszecka AP
Toszecka AP
Milenium Gliwice
Piast Gliwice
Concordia Il Knuréw
Carbo Gliwice
Grzybowicki Klub Sportowy Zabrze
Concordia Il Knuréw
Victoria Pilchowice
Naprzéd Swibie
Burza Borowa Wie$
AP Team Il Gliwice
KF Akademia Il Pyskowice
APN Il Knuréw
Academia Espanola
Promotor Zabrze
Jedno$¢ 32 Przyszowice
UKS PP Brasil

Kolejarz Gliwice
Przyszto$¢ Ciochowice
Burza Il Borowa Wie$
MKS Il Zaborze
TS ASY Sparta Zabrze
Trampkarz 22 Zabrze
MOSIR Sparta Zabrze
Burza Il Borowa Wie$
Akademia BVB im. t.Piszczka
Concordia Knuréw
AP Team Gliwice
BS Polonia Bytom
Concordia Knuréw
Gwarek Ornontowice
MKS Zaborze
LTS tabedy
KT Sosnica Gliwice
APN Knuréw
Academia Espanola
Piast Il Gliwice
Gwarek Ornontowice
UKS PP Brasil
Naprzéd Zernica
MOSIR Stal Zabrze
Milenium Gliwice
Ruch Koztéw
Gwarek Il Ornontowice
TS ASY Sparta Zabrze
Grzybowicki Klub Sportowy Zabrze
Burza Borowa Wie$
Victoria Pilchowice
Carbo Gliwice
KT Sosnica Il Gliwice
Grzybowicki Klub Sportowy Zabrze
Naprzod Zernica
Piast Il Gliwice
Kolejarz Gliwice
APG Gliwice
Fundacja Gérnika Zabrze
Academia Espanola
LKS 35 Gieraltowice

Fundacja Gérnika Zabrze

FryzelK
KrochmalskiT
KowalskiJe
PaszkiewiczM
JoachimD
KollochJ
Grzybt
KoztowskiK
KaraszK
SzlamaP
JaroszA
DekielB
SodelZ
NowosielskiM
BraszczokM
JondaJ
KowalskiJe
KwasniewskiP
CieslakD
OlekM
BaronJ
KurekS
TrollK
MorgataF
KadukM
KrochmalskiT
MantorskiR
KréIM
WozZnicaB
OlekM
LepekK
KaraszK
PiszkataT
KrochmalskiT
WoznicaB
OlekM
KurekS
PaszkiewiczM
KaczmarczykS
SkonieckiD
MarekD
MantorskiR



28.05.23
31.05.23
31.05.23
31.05.23
31.05.23
02.06.23
02.06.23
02.06.23
02.06.23
31.05.23
31.05.23
31.05.23
31.05.23
02.06.23
02.06.23
27.05.23

27.05.23

27.05.23
28.05.23

27.05.23
27.05.23

31.05.23
28.05.23
28.05.23

30.05.23
27.05.23
27.05.23
27.05.23
27.05.23
27.05.23
27.05.23
28.05.23
28.05.23

27.05.23
27.05.23
27.05.23
27.05.23

15:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
16:15
17:00
17:00
16:30
9-11:30

17:30

18:00
13:00

17:00
17:00

18:30
15:00
17:00

18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

15:00
17:00
14:00
17:00

OE1
OE1
OE1
OE1
OE1
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
SLo U1l

CLJu19
CLJu17

IV Gr.1
1V BS Lesnica

OKR
OKR
OKR

> > >» >» >» > > > >

T W W @

APN Knuréw
Concordia Knuréw
KS 94 Rachowice

APN Knuréw
KT Sosnica Gliwice

Academia Espanola
Concordia Knuréw
Gwarek Ornontowice
APN Knuréw
MOSIR Sparta Zabrze
KT Sosnica Gliwice
Gornik Zabrze
Fundacja Goérnika Zabrze
Promotor Il Zabrze
KF Akademia Pyskowice

Turniej

GKS Katowice

Wista Krakow

Gornik Zabrze

Przemsza Siewierz

LKS PO-RA-WIE Wigkszyce

Start Sierakowice
LKS Tworkéw

Czarni Gorzyce

KS 94 Rachowice
Ruch Koztow
KS 94 Rachowice
Olimpia Ptawniowice
Tecza Wielowie$
Naprzéd Swibie
MOSIR Sparta Zabrze
Zryw Radonia
Walka Zabrze

Orzet Stanica
Piast Pawtow
Burza |l Borowa Wie$

Amator Rudziniec

Piast Gliwice
Piast Gliwice
AP Team Gliwice
KF Akademia Pyskowice
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Naprzod Zernica
Piast Gliwice
APG Gliwice
KS 94 Rachowice
Promotor Zabrze
Gwarek Il Ornontowice
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
MOSIR Stal Zabrze
LTS tabedy
Tecza Wielowie$
GTW Gliwice

Ruch Chorzéw

Escola Varsovia

Chrobry Glogéw

Unia Kosztowy
Odra Il Opole

Sosnica Gliwice
Jednos$¢ Jejkowice

LKS 1908 Nedza

Zamkowiec Toszek
Gwarek Il Ornontowice
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
MKS Zaborze
Carbo Gliwice
Miodo$¢ Rudno
Zamkowiec Toszek
Naprzéd Zernica

Sokét Lany Wielkie

Grzybowicki Klub Sportowy Zabrze

Lesnik Lacza
Drama Kamieniec

Wilki Wilcza

MorgataF
MorgataF
MarcinekS
WowraD
WeingrichtSz
Jondal
WoznicaB
MarekD
KaraszK
LepekK
WojcikA
BeitzJ
KotalaK
WeingrichtSz
KadukM
MorgataF

LewandowskiL

BurligaP
BurligaP

WiejowskiD

GoriwodaM

PostulkakK
FryzetK
PostulkakK

MytychJ
MedonJ
KoloczekP
SwotP
DekielB
KoniecznyJ
WanickiT
MytychJ
MachulikM

PieprzycaM
SLZPN
SadioT
Sodelz

GornikB

CzermakT

SlyszB
WitulskiS

CzermakT
DolejM
PieprzycaM

DekielB
SiemczykD
KwiatkowskiM
BraszczokM
FryzetK
GilT
CzermakT
SiemczykD
TrybutaG

WoznicaB
SLZPN
RosakD

PiszkataT

PostulkakK
MedonJ

MachulikM
GrzesiukA

BraszczokM
BakH

BraszczokM

PaszkiewiczM
MatuszyriskiJ
KowalskaA
KubiczekP
Musiotd
GrolichB
WozZniakR
Paszczelal

NieradzikB

LepekK
SLZPN
BakH

Paszczelal



28.05.23
27.05.23
27.05.23

28.05.23
27.05.23
28.05.23
28.05.23

11:00
15:00
17:00

12:00
17:00
17:00
11:00

O 0O o0 0

Ruch Il Koztéw
Victoria Pilchowice

Quo Vadis Makoszowy

AP Team Gliwice
Slazak Bycina
Brasil-Florian Czekanow

LKS 45 Bujakéw

Pogon Ziemigcice
Orzet Paczyna

Start Kleszczéw

Korona Bargtéwka
Jedno$¢ 32 Przyszowice
Sosnica Il Gliwice

Naprzéd tubie

KoniecznyJ
FischerR

Szwarczynskiw

KoloczekP
MarekT
KrélM
WanickiT

TrybutaG
SzlamaP

Corradinil

Sodelz
KollochJ
KwiatkowskiM
GilT

FischerR
WojcikA
BakS

KubiczekP
KowalskiJe
Musiotd
GrolichB



